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OUR DEDICATION
IS SOLID ASCONCRETE...



Oman Portuguese Cement Products LLC 

(OPCP) was established in the Sultanate of 

Oman in 2008. The company is a leading 

manufacturer and seller of concrete blocks, 

interlocks, kerbstones, ready-mix concrete and 

precast products in Al-Batinah and Duqm 

regions. The philosophy of the company is 

structured on principles of innovative approach 

towards products development, producing 

consistent quality products, efficient operations, 

understanding customer’s requirements, 

employee’s development, harmony and 

coordination within teams and their members.

WHO
WE ARE?

Since the beginning, we have aimed to 

distinguish ourselves by being the 

strongest manufacturer and supplier of a 

wide range of concrete products such as 

blocks, interlocks, paving tiles, kerbstones, 

precast elements and ready-mix concrete.

Combining aesthetical sense and high-quality 

standards, a unique bond tightens the technical 

knowledge and the design, creating an effective 

harmony to our products.

Therefore, making the difference and 

dedicating exceptional services to our valuable 

clients, we became a reliable business.
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”The trust and satisfaction of our customers is the 

motivation that keeps us focused on improving 

our performance. We believe in a continuous 

search for innovation in order to manufacture 

lifetime lasting concrete products.

OPCP’S concerns are addressed not only to 

economic developments. We strongly believe in 

a sustainable growth of Omani society.      

As an involved corporate company, we work side 

by side with our clients, staff and suppliers, 

motivating and involving them all, by 

establishing a chain for social responsibility with 

deep respect to nature and global welfare.”

           The trust and the satisfaction 
of our customers is the motivation 
that keeps us focused on improving 
our performance

OUR
COMMITMENT
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By expanding our business through the territory of 

Oman, from Sohar to Duqm, we accept the commitment 

of encouraging the economy of the Sultanate, 

generating employment opportunities, contributing to 

the development of local suppliers and customers and  

being closer to our client’s requirements.

Over the years, OPCP has been investing in the 

knowledge, expertise with commitment and 

self-sacrifice, gaining a remarkable reputation among 

our customers.

Batinah Expressway 

Phase 5

MAIN
PROJECTS
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MAIN
PROJECTS
We build a solid path to successfully becoming a main reference in the construction 

business in Oman, providing products and services to a variety of projects, such as:

- Special Task Force Complex-Sohar

- Hotel Radisson Blu

- Free Zone Sohar Project

- Pepsi Warehouse

- Lulu Khasab/Buraimi/Sohar

- Police Station Liwa

- Police Complex at Duqm

- Container Terminal C

- Shinas Gate

- Batinah Expressway- Phase 5

- Al Batinah Coastal Road -

Sohar to Khatmat Malaha

- Al Batinah Coastal Road -

Barka to Wundam

- New Engineering Laboratory -

Applied Sciences Inst.

- College of Technology at Shinas - 

Ministry of Manpower

- Raysut Terminal at Duqm Port

- Jindal Shadeed Steel

- Grid Stations

- Oman International Container 

Terminal C- Sohar

- Buraimi Fire Station Project

- 150 Housing Units for SEZAD-Duqm

- Sultan Qaboos Mosque-Sohar

Police Station in Liwa
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Equipped with state-of-the-art Ready-Mix Plants, which are computerized 

and fully automatized, OPCP guarantees the delivery of high-quality 

concrete and an optimal delivery rate to their clients, with the permanent 

plants located in Sohar and Duqm, and movable central batching plants. 

OPCP works closely with clients representing a reliable and supportive 

supplier for all kinds of projects.

READY-MIX
CONCRETE

           State-of-the-art Ready-Mix 
Plants guaranteeing the delivery 
of high-quality concrete to 
clients
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The quality and compliance of the products provided 

to the clients are always our main concern in our 

management products process. Therefore OPCP has 

established a continuous survey and control of 

materials and equipment involved in our production 

process. OPCP Quality Management System is widely 

implemented in all phases of the product production, 

from the reception of the materials until the final 

delivery to the client.

Any qualified project requires a timely and continuous 

delivery of concrete. OPCP uses a large, younger and 

well-maintained fleet of RM Transport trucks in order to 

comply with these requirements.

OPCP fleet also incorporates a range of pump trucks 

providing the right solution when the contingencies of 

the project require the delivery of fresh concrete to 

multiple, high or distant places.

Superior quality aggregates sourced from OPCP’S own 

quarries and processed through high-tech plants are 

ensuring consistent quality of our products.

All the plants are also equipped with temperature 

control systems which include flake ice units, ice 

storage units, water chillers and automated loading/ 

mixing units.

                 OPCP Quality 

Management System is 

widely implemented in 

all phases of the product’s 

production, from the 

reception of the materials 

until the final delivery to 

the client
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OPCP offers a wide range of traditional concrete 

block products suitable for the high demands of 

the Arabian environment. Unique and combined 

utilization of OPCP Hollow, Solid, Cellular, Hourdi 

and Insulated blocks will provide an appreciable 

flexibility to the architectural designs, fulfilling 

quality and the design specifications of the project 

at the same time.

OPCP has a range of blocks which comply with 

Omani and UAE standards.

HOLLOW

4”

6”

8”

LENGTH (MM)

390

390

390

WIDTH (MM)

90

140

190

HEIGHT (MM)

190

190

190

WEIGHT/UNIT (KG)

8

12

18

SOLID

4”

6”

8”

LENGTH (MM)

390

390

390

WIDTH (MM)

90

140

190

HEIGHT (MM)

190

190

190

WEIGHT/UNIT (KG)

14

22

33

CELLULAR

4”

6”

8”

Reinforced 4”

Reinforced 6”

Reinforced 8”

LENGTH (MM)

390

390

390

390

390

390

WIDTH (MM)

90

140

190

90

140

190

HEIGHT (MM)

190

190

190

190

190

190

WEIGHT/UNIT (KG)

10

14

19

12

16

21

BLOCKS

HOURDI
BLOCK

420

TOP
LENGTH

(MM)

380

BASE
LENGTH

(MM)

200

HEIGHT
(MM)

200

WIDTH
(MM)

19

WEIGHT/
UNIT (KG)

INSULATED

400

LENGTH
(MM)

200

WIDTH
(MM)

200

HEIGHT
(MM)

23

WEIGHT/
UNIT (KG)
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INTERLOCKS
OPCP products have been designed considering a high-cycle 

frequency of heavy and dynamic loads. The exceptional 

strength and stability behavior combined with multiple 

aesthetical formats and colours is provided to each project for 

the best solutions in the market.

Rectangular 200 100
60

80

2.9

3.8

Uni 225 112.5
60

80

3.5

4.7

Octagonal 200 200 60 4.8

Rhombus 200 117 60 2.4

Cube 80 80 60 0.9

LENGTH
(MM)

WIDTH
(MM)

THICKNESS
(MM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

INTERLOCK

Square 300 300 60 12.5

LENGTH
(MM)

WIDTH
(MM)

THICKNESS
(MM)

WEIGHT
(KG)

TILE
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One of the peculiar advantages of concrete is the possibility 

to produce countless forms and designs. A combination of 

all inherent properties of concrete allows the designer, 

engineer, client and community to produce all those 

elements that are necessary to their projects and therefore 

to our life. OPCP has wide international experience in the 

field of precast products. Structural, roads, railway, 

hydraulic, communications, electric and oil industry precast 

elements are produced according to national and 

international norms. OPCP can provide any precast 

elements in cooperation with its client in order to match 

their requirements.

KERBSTONES
Safety and durability are targets to achieve when OPCP produces 

kerbstones. Mountable and non-mountable kerbstones are produced 

according to the most demanded norms and specifications, providing 

designers and clients with products that are adequate to their projects.

PRECAST
PRODUCTS

Non-Mountable

600

600

600

350

255

205

150

155

105

120

125

105

68

54.5

31

WIDTH (MM)KERBSTONE

Mountable 600 350 175 50 79.5

BASE

WIDTH 

(MM)

TOP

WIDTH

(MM)

WEIGHT/

UNIT

(KG)

WIDTH

(MM)
LENGTH

(MM)
KERBSTONE

LENGTH (MM)
TOP WIDTH

(MM)
WEIGHT/UNIT

(KG)

BASE

WIDTH (MM)
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