

OMAN PORTUGUESE CEMENT PRODUCTS LLC



#### SOHAR

P.O. Box 246, Postal Code 322 Falaj Al-Qabail, Sohar Sultanate of Oman Tel :(+968) 267 01 777 Fax :(+968) 267 01 778 Mob :(+968) 998 79 474 DUQM

Duqm Port Area, Sultanate of Oman Tel : (+968) 267 01 777 Fax : (+968) 247 01 778 Mob : (+968) 932 20 646

#### OUR DEDICATION IS SOLID AS CONCRETE...

www.opcpoman.com



its a million to mit a south of the contract south of the contract of the cont

THE DRIVELED BY THE PARTY OF TH

CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT

#### WHO WEARE?

**Oman Portuguese Cement Products LLC (OPCP)** was established in the Sultanate of Oman in 2008. The company is a leading manufacturer and seller of concrete blocks, interlocks, kerbstones, ready-mix concrete and precast products in Al-Batinah and Duqm regions. The philosophy of the company is structured on principles of innovative approach towards products development, producing consistent quality products, efficient operations, understanding customer's requirements, employee's development, harmony and coordination within teams and their members. Since the beginning, we have aimed to distinguish ourselves by being the strongest manufacturer and supplier of a wide range of concrete products such as blocks, interlocks, paving tiles, kerbstones, precast elements and ready-mix concrete.

Combining aesthetical sense and high-quality standards, a unique bond tightens the technical knowledge and the design, creating an effective harmony to our products.

Therefore, making the difference and dedicating exceptional services to our valuable clients, we became a reliable business.

The trust and the satisfaction of our customers is the motivation that keeps us focused on improving our performance

Constanting of the local division of the loc



# OUR COMMITMENT

"The trust and satisfaction of our customers is the motivation that keeps us focused on improving our performance. We believe in a continuous search for innovation in order to manufacture lifetime lasting concrete products.

OPCP'S concerns are addressed not only to economic developments. We strongly believe in a sustainable growth of Omani society.

As an involved corporate company, we work side by side with our clients, staff and suppliers, motivating and involving them all, by establishing a chain for social responsibility with deep respect to nature and global welfare."

> Mr. José Maria Silva (General Manager)



at the co

#### MAIN **PROJECTS**

By expanding our business through the territory of Oman, from Sohar to Duqm, we accept the commitment of encouraging the economy of the Sultanate, generating employment opportunities, contributing to the development of local suppliers and customers and being closer to our client's requirements.

Over the years, OPCP has been investing in the knowledge, expertise with commitment and self-sacrifice, gaining a remarkable reputation among our customers.

1,5

Batinah Expressway
Phase 5



# MAIN **PROJECTS**

We build a solid path to successfully becoming a main reference in the construction business in Oman, providing products and services to a variety of projects, such as:

- Special Task Force Complex-Sohar
- Hotel Radisson Blu
- Free Zone Sohar Project
- Pepsi Warehouse
- Lulu Khasab/Buraimi/Sohar
- Police Station Liwa
- Police Complex at Duqm
- Container Terminal C
- Shinas Gate
- Batinah Expressway- Phase 5
- Al Batinah Coastal Road -
- Sohar to Khatmat Malaha

- Al Batinah Coastal Road -Barka to Wundam
- New Engineering Laboratory Applied Sciences Inst.
- College of Technology at Shinas -Ministry of Manpower
- Raysut Terminal at Duqm Port
- Jindal Shadeed Steel
- Grid Stations
- Oman International Container Terminal C- Sohar
- Buraimi Fire Station Project
- 150 Housing Units for SEZAD-Duqm
- Sultan Qaboos Mosque-Sohar





State-of-the-art Ready-Mix Plants guaranteeing the delivery of high-quality concrete to clients

## READY-MIX CONCRETE

Equipped with state-of-the-art Ready-Mix Plants, which are computerized and fully automatized, OPCP guarantees the delivery of high-quality concrete and an optimal delivery rate to their clients, with the permanent plants located in Sohar and Duqm, and movable central batching plants. OPCP works closely with clients representing a reliable and supportive supplier for all kinds of projects.



The quality and compliance of the products provided to the clients are always our main concern in our management products process. Therefore OPCP has established a continuous survey and control of materials and equipment involved in our production process. OPCP Quality Management System is widely implemented in all phases of the product production, from the reception of the materials until the final delivery to the client.

Any qualified project requires a timely and continuous delivery of concrete. OPCP uses a large, younger and well-maintained fleet of RM Transport trucks in order to comply with these requirements.

**G** OPCP Quality Management System is widely implemented in all phases of the product's production, from the reception of the materials until the final delivery to the client

OPCP fleet also incorporates a range of pump trucks providing the right solution when the contingencies of the project require the delivery of fresh concrete to multiple, high or distant places.

STREET BURNER

1. Maria da ser al constanta da ser a 1975 - La constanta da ser al c

> Superior quality aggregates sourced from OPCP'S own quarries and processed through high-tech plants are ensuring consistent quality of our products.

> All the plants are also equipped with temperature control systems which include flake ice units, ice storage units, water chillers and automated loading/mixing units.



#### **BLOCKS**

OPCP offers a wide range of traditional concrete block products suitable for the high demands of the Arabian environment. Unique and combined utilization of OPCP Hollow, Solid, Cellular, Hourdi and Insulated blocks will provide an appreciable flexibility to the architectural designs, fulfilling quality and the design specifications of the project at the same time.

OPCP has a range of blocks which comply with Omani and UAE standards.



CELLULAR	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT/UNIT (KG)
4"	390	90	190	10
6″	390	140	190	14
8″	390	190	190	19
Reinforced 4"	390	90	190	12
Reinforced 6"	390	140	190	16
Reinforced 8"	390	190	190	21







SOLID	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT/UNIT(KG)
4"	390	90	190	14
6"	390	140	190	22
8″	390	190	190	33







HOLLOW	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT/UNIT(KG)
4"	390	90	190	8
6″	390	140	190	12
8″	390	190	190	18



INSULATED	LENGTH WIDTH		HEIGHT	WEIGHT/
	(MM) (MM)		(MM)	UNIT (KG)
	400	200	200	23



HOURDI BLOCK	TOP LENGTH (MM)	BASE LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT/ UNIT (KG)
	420	380	200	200	19



# **INTERLOCKS**

OPCP products have been designed considering a high-cycle frequency of heavy and dynamic loads. The exceptional strength and stability behavior combined with multiple aesthetical formats and colours is provided to each project for the best solutions in the market.

	INTERLOCK	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	THICKNESS (MM)	WEIGHT (KG)
and the	Rectangular	200	100	60 80	2.9 3.8
	Uni	225	112.5	60 80	3.5 4.7
	Octagonal	200	200	60	4.8
	Rhombus	200	117	60	2.4
	Cube	80	80	60	0.9

TILE	LENGTH	WIDTH	THICKNESS	WEIGHT
	(MM)	(MM)	(MM)	(KG)
Square	300	300	60	12.5



### **KERBSTONES**

Safety and durability are targets to achieve when OPCP produces kerbstones. Mountable and non-mountable kerbstones are produced according to the most demanded norms and specifications, providing designers and clients with products that are adequate to their projects.



KERBSTONE	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	BASE WIDTH (MM)	TOP WIDTH (MM)	WEIGHT/UNIT (KG)
Non-Mountable	600	350	150	120	68
	600	255	155	125	54.5
	600	205	105	105	31

KERBSTONE	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	BASE WIDTH (MM)	TOP WIDTH (MM)	WEIGHT/ UNIT (KG)
Mountable	600	350	175	50	79.5



# PRECAST PRODUCTS

One of the peculiar advantages of concrete is the possibility to produce countless forms and designs. A combination of all inherent properties of concrete allows the designer, engineer, client and community to produce all those elements that are necessary to their projects and therefore to our life. OPCP has wide international experience in the field of precast products. Structural, roads, railway, hydraulic, communications, electric and oil industry precast elements are produced according to national and international norms. OPCP can provide any precast elements in cooperation with its client in order to match their requirements.